100 STEWARTS LANDING DR, MOUNT JULIET,
TN, US,

I 2% SELLER CREDIT TOWARDS CLOSING COSTS/RATE BUY
DOWN !l Welcome to Stewart's Landing, a new community in Mt
Juliet situated at the corner of Stewart's Ferry Pike & S Mt Juliet
Rd. Built by Stillwater Construction, the first floor features a
formal dining room, living room, open kitchen with SS appliances

and gas stove, [...]

Rooms

$599,900



Bedroom 1
Bedroom 2
Bedroom 3
Dining Room
Kitchen

Living Room

Building Details

Cooling features: Ceiling Fan(s), Central Air, Electric

NewConstructionYN: No
Basement: Crawl Space
Roof: Asphalt

Amenities & Features

Waterfront available: No
AttachedGarageYN: Yes
PoolPrivateYN: No

Amenities: Dishwasher, Disposal, Microwave,
Refrigerator, Stainless Steel Appliance(s)

15x15

11x13

13x12

15x15

10x15

14x12

ParkingTotal: 3
Heating: Central
Exterior material: Brick, Fiber Cement

Parking: Attached - Front, On-street

GarageYN: Yes
FireplaceYN: No

Utilities: Electricity Available, Water
Available, Cable Connected

Features: Ceiling Fan(s), Extra Closets, High
Speed Internet, Kitchen Island, Walk-In
Closet(s)



